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TRACKED BiLLs LisT-ALLIANCE FO THE ADVANCEMENT OF END OF LIFE CARE (COMPLETE HISTORY)

--Committee Referred 1
--Committee Reported 1
--Floor Action 1

--Committee Referred 2
--Committee Reported 2
--Floor Action 2

| --Governor

(LI

HB 91, Echols

Authorizes transportation network companies to provide nonemergency medical transportation services through the state Medicaid program

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

3/9/2021
3/9/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/28/2021
5/5/2021

House--Prefiled in the House

House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Hearing Scheduled

House--Hearing Scheduled

HB 146, Hilferty
Establishes an income tax credit following the delivery of a stillborn child

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Support

3/18/2021 House--Prefiled in the House

3/18/2021 House--Tentatively referred to committee on Ways & Means
4/12/2021 House--Introduced in the House

4/12/2021 House--Referred to committee on Ways & Means
4/26/2021 House--Hearing Scheduled

4/26/2021 House--Reported favorably

4/27/2021 House--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading

4/29/2021 House--Returned to the calendar subject to call

4/29/2021 House--Notice given to call from calendar on Monday, May 03, 2021
5/3/2021 House--Called from the calendar

5/3/2021 House--Finally passed by vote of 97 to 0

5/4/2021 Senate--Received in the Senate

5/5/2021 Senate--Referred to committee on Revenue & Fiscal Affairs
6/2/2021 Senate--Hearing Scheduled

6/2/2021 Senate--Reported favorably

6/2/2021 Senate--Referred to the Legislative Bureau

6/3/2021 Senate--Reported without Bureau amendments

6/3/2021 Senate--Passed to 3rd reading

6/7/2021 Senate--Finally passed by vote of 34 to 0

6/8/2021 House--Enrolled in the House

HB 187, Bagley
Amends laws relative to home health care

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

3/24/2021
3/24/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/28/2021
4/28/2021
4/29/2021
4/29/2021
5/4/2021

5/5/2021

5/6/2021

5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/13/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
6/1/2021

6/2/2021

6/3/2021

House--Prefiled in the House

House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare

House--Introduced in the House

House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare

House--Hearing Scheduled

House--Reported favorably

House--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading

House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 5/4/2021
House--Finally passed by vote of 98 to 0
Senate--Received in the Senate
Senate--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare

Senate--Hearing Scheduled

Senate--Reported with amendments

Senate--Referred to the Legislative Bureau

Senate--Reported without Bureau amendments

Senate--Passed to 3rd reading

Senate--Finally passed by vote of 38 to 0

House--Received from the Senate with amendments
House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 6/2/2021
House--House concurred in Senate amendments by vote of 94 to 0
House--Enrolled in the House

HB 188, Beaullieu
Provides with respect to healthcare records

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

3/24/2021
3/24/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/19/2021
4/19/2021
4/20/2021
4/21/2021
4/22/2021
4/26/2021
4/26/2021
4/26/2021
4/27/2021
5/4/2021
5/4/2021
5/5/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/27/2021
6/1/2021
6/2/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/10/2021
6/10/2021
6/10/2021

House--Prefiled in the House
House--Tentatively referred to committee on Civil Law & Procedure
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Civil Law & Procedure
House--Hearing Scheduled
House--Reported with amendments
House--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading
House--Returned to the calendar subject to call
House--Notice given to call from calendar on Monday, April 26, 2021
House--Called from the calendar
House--Finally passed by vote of 98 to 0
Senate--Received in the Senate
Senate--Referred to committee on Judiciary A
Senate--Hearing Scheduled
Senate--Reported favorably
Senate--Referred to the Legislative Bureau
Senate--Reported without Bureau amendments
Senate--Passed to 3rd reading
Senate--Amended
Senate--Finally passed by vote of 38 to 0
House--Received from the Senate with amendments
House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 6/1/2021
House--House rejected Senate amendments by vote of 95 to 0
Senate--Senate conferees appointed [Peacock, Mills, R, Harris]
House--House conferees appointed [Beaullieu, Miller, G., llig]
House--Conference Report received
House--House adopted conference report by vote of 104 to 0
Senate--Conference Report received
Senate--Senate adopted conference report by vote of 36 to 0
House--Enrolled in the House

HB 197, Owen, C.
Provides relative to occupational licenses for dependents of healthcare professionals

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

3/24/2021
3/24/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
5/4/2021
5/4/2021
5/5/2021
5/6/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/12/2021
5/13/2021
5/26/2021
6/2/2021
6/2/2021
6/2/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/6/2021
6/7/2021
6/7/2021
6/8/2021
6/9/2021

House--Prefiled in the House
House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Hearing Scheduled
House--Reported with amendments
House--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading
House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 5/11/2021
House--Amended
House--Finally passed by vote of 98 to 0
Senate--Received in the Senate
Senate--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
Senate--Hearing Scheduled
Senate--Hearing Scheduled
Senate--Reported with amendments
Senate--Referred to the Legislative Bureau
Senate--Reported with Bureau amendments
Senate--Passed to 3rd reading
Senate--Finally passed by vote of 37 to 0
House--Received from the Senate with amendments
House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 6/8/2021
House--House concurred in Senate amendments by vote of 98 to 0
House--Enrolled in the House

HB 270, Magee
Provides for definitions and exemptions relative to telemedicine and telehealth

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

3/29/2021
3/29/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/27/2021
4/27/2021
4/28/2021
4/29/2021
5/4/2021

5/4/2021

5/5/2021

5/6/2021

5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/13/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/27/2021
6/1/2021

House--Prefiled in the House
House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Hearing Scheduled
House--Reported with amendments
House--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading
House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 5/4/2021
House--Amended
House--Finally passed by vote of 101 to 0
Senate--Received in the Senate
Senate--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
Senate--Hearing Scheduled
Senate--Reported favorably
Senate--Referred to the Legislative Bureau
Senate--Reported without Bureau amendments
Senate--Passed to 3rd reading
Senate--Finally passed by vote of 38 to 0
House--Enrolled in the House

HB 356, Bacala
Requires regular evaluation of and reporting on Medicaid administration and services

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

3/31/2021
3/31/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/27/2021

House--Prefiled in the House

House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House

House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Hearing Scheduled

HB 426, Amedee

Provides relative to visitation of nursing home residents and assisted living facility residents by persons designated as essential caregivers or compassionate care visitors

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

4/2/2021
4/2/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
5/5/2021

House--Prefiled in the House
House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Hearing Scheduled

HB 442, Bagley
Provides relative to the licensed profession of physician assistant
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Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/28/2021
4/28/2021
4/29/2021
5/5/2021

5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021

House--Prefiled in the House
House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Hearing Scheduled
House--Reported with amendments
House--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading
House--Returned to the calendar subject to call
House--Called from the calendar
House--Amended
House--Killed on final passage by vote of 39 to 39

HB 447, Butler

Provides relative to employment of licensed ambulance personnel and nonlicensed providers of health-related services convicted of certain offenses
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Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

4/2/2021
4/2/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/27/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/12/2021
5/13/2021
5/17/2021
5/26/2021

House--Prefiled in the House

House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Hearing Scheduled

House--Hearing Scheduled

House--Reported with amendments

House--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading

House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 5/12/2021
House--Finally passed by vote of 99 to 0
Senate--Received in the Senate
Senate--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
Senate--Hearing Scheduled

HB 460, Hollis

Establishes the Rare Disease Advisory Council within the Louisiana Department of Health

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

4/2/2021
4/2/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/28/2021
4/28/2021
4/29/2021
5/3/2021
5/5/2021
5/6/2021
5/10/2021
5/19/2021
5/20/2021
5/24/2021
5/25/2021
5/25/2021
6/2/2021
6/2/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/7/2021
6/8/2021

Alliance fo
4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/27/2021
5/12/2021

Allows full

Alliance fo
4/2/2021
4/2/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/22/2021
4/26/2021
4/27/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
51512021
51512021
51512021
5/6/2021
5/10/2021
5/19/2021
5/20/2021
5/24/2021
5/25/2021
5/25/2021
6/7/2021

House--Prefiled in the House
House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Hearing Scheduled
House--Reported favorably
House--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading
House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 5/5/2021
House--Finally passed by vote of 93 to 0
Senate--Received in the Senate
Senate--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
Senate--Hearing Scheduled
Senate--Reported with amendments
Senate--Referred to the Legislative Bureau
Senate--Reported without Bureau amendments
Senate--Passed to 3rd reading
Senate--Amended
Senate--Finally passed by vote of 35t0 0
House--Received from the Senate with amendments
House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 6/7/2021
House--House concurred in Senate amendments by vote of 100 to 0
House--Enrolled in the House

HB 485, Zeringue
Establishes the Medicaid Managed Care Authority as a policymaking and oversight body for the Medicaid managed care program

the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor
House--Prefiled in the House
House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Hearing Scheduled
House--Hearing Scheduled

HB 495, Ivey

practice authority for advanced practice registered nurses

the Advancement of End of Life Care--Support
House--Prefiled in the House
House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Hearing Scheduled
House--Reported with amendments
House--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading
House--Returned to the calendar subject to call
House--Notice given to call from calendar on Wednesday, May 05, 2021
House--Called from the calendar
House--Amended
House--Finally passed by vote of 61 to 41
Senate--Received in the Senate
Senate--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
Senate--Hearing Scheduled
Senate--Reported with amendments
Senate--Referred to the Legislative Bureau
Senate--Reported with Bureau amendments
Senate--Passed to 3rd reading
Senate--Returned to the calendar subiject to call

HB 588, Butler

Provides relative to Medicaid services
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Alliance fo
4/2/2021

4/2/2021

4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021

Alliance fo
5/3/2021
5/4/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/13/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
6/1/2021
6/2/2021

the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor
House--Prefiled in the House
House--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
House--Called from committee
House--Withdrawn from the files of the House

HR 51, Duplessis
Provides relative to study of compassionate release, medical treatment furlough, and medical parole requirements

the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor
House--Introduced in the House
House--Referred to committee on Administration of Criminal Justice
House--Hearing Scheduled
House--Reported with amendments
House--Engrossed, recommitted to committee on House & Governmental Affairs
House--Hearing Scheduled
House--Reported with amendments
House--Reengrossed, passed to 3rd reading
House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 6/1/2021
House--Finally passed by vote of 71 to 8
House--Enrolled in the House

SB 133, Barrow

Provides relative to the prioritization of health equity by the Louisiana Department of Health

Alliance fo
3/31/2021
3/31/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/28/2021
4/28/2021
4/29/2021

the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor
Senate--Prefiled in the Senate
Senate--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
Senate--Introduced in the Senate
Senate--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
Senate--Hearing Scheduled
Senate--Reported with amendments
Senate--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading

5/4/2021 Senate--Recommitted to committee on Finance

5/10/2021 Senate--Hearing Scheduled

5/10/2021 Senate--Reported with amendments

5/11/2021 Senate--Reengrossed, passed to 3rd reading
5/12/2021 Senate--Amended

5/12/2021 Senate--Finally passed by vote of 37 to 0
5/13/2021 House--Received in the House

5/17/2021 House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
5/25/2021 House--Hearing Scheduled

5/25/2021 House--Reported favorably

5/25/2021 House--Referred to the Legislative Bureau
5/26/2021 House--Reported without Bureau amendments
5/27/2021 House--Passed to 3rd reading

6/2/2021 House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 6/3/2021

6/3/2021 House--Finally passed by vote of 84 to 2
6/7/2021 Senate--Enrolled in the Senate

SB 137, Talbot
Provides relative to Medicaid managed care for individuals receiving long-term services and supports

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

3/31/2021 Senate--Prefiled in the Senate

3/31/2021 Senate--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
4/12/2021 Senate--Introduced in the Senate

4/12/2021 Senate--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare

5/5/2021 Senate--Hearing Scheduled

SB 155, Bouie
Provides relative to the Louisiana Social Work Practice Act

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor
4/1/2021 Senate--Prefiled in the Senate

4/1/2021 Senate--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
4/12/2021 Senate--Introduced in the Senate

4/12/2021 Senate--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
4/20/2021 Senate--Hearing Scheduled

4/20/2021 Senate--Reported favorably

4/21/2021 Senate--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading
4/26/2021 Senate--Amended

4/26/2021 Senate--Finally passed by vote of 36 to 0

4/27/2021 House--Received in the House

4/28/2021 House--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
5/18/2021 House--Hearing Scheduled

5/18/2021 House--Reported with amendments

5/18/2021 House--Referred to the Legislative Bureau
5/19/2021 House--Reported without Bureau amendments
5/20/2021 House--Passed to 3rd reading

5/27/2021 House--Returned to the calendar subject to call
5/27/2021 House--Called from the calendar

5/27/2021 House--Amended

5/27/2021 House--Finally passed by vote of 85 to 17

5/27/2021 Senate--Received from the House with amendments
6/1/2021 Senate--Senate concurred in House amendments by vote of 35 to 0
6/3/2021 Senate--Enrolled in the Senate

SB 176, McMath
Provides relative to the Louisiana Medical Assistance Program

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor

4/2/2021 Senate--Prefiled in the Senate

4/2/2021 Senate--Tentatively referred to committee on Health & Welfare
4/12/2021 Senate--Introduced in the Senate

4/12/2021 Senate--Referred to committee on Health & Welfare
4/28/2021 Senate--Hearing Scheduled

4/28/2021 Senate--Reported favorably

4/29/2021 Senate--Engrossed, recommitted to committee on Finance
5/10/2021 Senate--Hearing Scheduled

SB 229, Hensgens
Provides for the creation, dedication, use, and investment of the Healthcare Employment Reinvestment Opportunity (H.E.R.O.) Fund

Alliance fo the Advancement of End of Life Care--Monitor
4/2/2021 Senate--Prefiled in the Senate

4/2/2021 Senate--Tentatively referred to committee on Finance
4/12/2021 Senate--Introduced in the Senate

4/12/2021 Senate--Referred to committee on Finance
5/3/2021 Senate--Hearing Scheduled

5/3/2021 Senate--Reported with amendments

5/4/2021 Senate--Engrossed, passed to 3rd reading
5/6/2021 Senate--Finally passed by vote of 29to 0

5/6/2021 House--Received in the House

5/10/2021 House--Referred to committee on Appropriations
5/17/2021 House--Hearing Scheduled

5/17/2021 House--Reported favorably

5/17/2021 House--Referred to the Legislative Bureau
5/18/2021 House--Reported without Bureau amendments
5/19/2021 House--Passed to 3rd reading

5/26/2021 House--Scheduled for Floor Debate on 5/27/2021
5/27/2021 House--Finally passed by vote of 103 to 0
6/2/2021 Senate--Enrolled in the Senate

6/4/2021 Executive--Signed by the governor

6/4/2021 Executive--Becomes Act 109; Effective August 1, 2021

- End of Report -
(Total Tracking Records: 20)



